Preliminary DATASHEE Preliminary
SIC279
134.2 kHz, Multi-Purpose R/W HDX RFID IC with 192 bits of User Memory
REV 1.0
Features Summary
Highlight Features
• New improvement from its predecessor to
fully support

FS-SIC279-Wedge  5 June 2025
Revision 1.0 Copyright © 2025 Silicon Craft Technology PLC.
Ordering information
Part No. Description Configuration Package Standard Packing
P29AW303E10SU2922C3
SIC279-22, LF HDX IC
with RW memory 512 bits
and Industrial ID Wedge
134.2kHz, Canister, RFID
TAG
Custom #22 Wedge
(Epoxy
compound,
Laser Mark)
2,000 pcs/Canister
P29AW303E10SU2925C3 SIC279-25, LF HDX IC
with lndustrial ID - Read
only Wedge 134.2kHz,
Canister, RFID TAG
Custom #25 Wedge
(Epoxy
compound,
Laser Mark)
2,000 pcs/Canister
P29AW303E10SU2926ES SIC279-26, LF HDX IC
with RW memory 512 bits
and Industrial ID Wedge
134.2kHz, ESD bag, RFID
TAG
Custom #26 Wedge
(Epoxy
compound,
Laser Mark)
500 pcs/ESD bag
P29AW303E10SU2927C3 SIC279-27, LF HDX IC
with lndustrial ID - Read
only Wedge 134.2kHz,
Canister, RFID TAG
Custom #27 Wedge
(Epoxy
compound,
Laser Mark)
2,000 pcs/Canister
P29AW303E10SU2928C3 SIC279-28, LF HDX IC
with RO memory 512 bits
and Industrial ID Wedge
134.2kHz, Canister, RFID
TAG